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ER150D/DFS

ELECTRIC RANDOM ORBITAL SANDER
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5.01.11

7 x 11.9.m

19.50.09

2 x 11.05.01

62.01.12

19,50.02

23.01.10

19,0150

372.01.M8

11.06.06




10.03.14
10.03.15
10.05.10
10.05.12
11.05.01
11.06.05
11.09.03
11.09.05
11.09.06
11.09.07
11.09.08
11.09.09
12.03.10
13.01.26
13.10.20
14.06.20
19.01.50
19.01.70
19.50.02
19.50.04
19.50.09
20.00.21
20.04.10
20.06.10

MODEL NO: ER150D/DFS ELECTRIC RANDOM ORBITAL SANDER ( DUST FREE)

Knob
Handle
Body
Vacuum outlet
Excentric screw
" " "
Screw
"
"
"
"
1"

Cover

Washer

Distancer

Excentric, counterbalnce
Excentric seeger

Cirelip

Dust stop

Fan thickners

Dust stop

Pad deluxe

Excentric ball bearing - [uc..:2

Ball bearing

SEALEY

20.07.10

22.09.10
23.01.10
25.01.30
36.01.20
32.01.30
32.02.10
34.01.11

34.01.40
34.01.50
34.01.55
34.01.60
35.01.01

35.01.09
35.01.15
35.01.16
35.01.20
50.01.10
50.01.11

50.01.12
56.01.05
56.01.45
62.01.12
68.01.10

Quolis

{CHINERY

Ball bearing

Body,bottom cover

Elastiec pin

Excentric spring

Excentric shaft & bearing
L " body

Complete excentric group

Cable with plug

Cable protection

Switch

Brush

Body cheek

Rubber cover 26.30

Rubber bearing cover

Brush stop

Brush holder

Field co64l

Rotor with fan

Fan

Rotor

Packing

Packing

Lower rubber sleeve

Rubber bellows




